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Timetable

From 4 May 2020, ERS Railways will launch a new train between 

Bremerhaven and Frankfurt, connecting the federal state of 

Hessen/Main area directly to the northern ports via the Frankfurt/Main 

metropolitan region. 

Two shuttle trains per week and direction will be in operation on the 

new route. The production as a direct train within an existing network 

ensures a high quality level for our customers.

With this new offer ERS Railways increases the network density in 

Southern Germany: with 8 destinations from Bremerhaven, 5 

destinations from Hamburg and 4 destinations from Rotterdam we offer 

a one-stop service for your transports in Southern Germany.

Main features
Frequency 2 departures per week / direction

Transit time A-B/C

Full service > Door delivery

> T1 creation

29.04.2020

Seaport Departure
days

Delivery deadline 
Frankfurt/Main

Estimated availability
Bremerhaven

Seaport Departure
days

Loading deadline
Bremerhaven

Container availability
Frankfurt/Main

Bremerhaven

CT 1-3
MO MO 17:00 WE in the morning

Bremerhaven

CT 1-3

WE TU 13:00 TH in the morning

Bremerhaven

CT 1-4/NTB
TH TH 11:00 FR in the morning SU SA 13:00 MO in the morning

EXPORT IMPORT

Bremerhaven Hamburg

Rotterdam

Mannheim

Kornwestheim

Singen

Ulm
München

Dortmund

Stuttgart 

Regensburg

Nürnberg

Frankfurt/
Main

Terminals

Customer Service & Bookings

Terminal Bremerhaven CT1-3
EUROGATE Container Terminal 

Bremerhaven GmbH

Senator-Borttscheller-Strasse 1

D-27568 Bremerhaven

Terminal Bremerhaven CT4/NTB
North Sea Terminal Bremerhaven 

GmbH & Co.

Senator-Borttscheller-Strasse 14

D-27568 Bremerhaven

Terminal Frankfurt/Main-Ost
Deutsche Umschlaggesellschaft

Schiene-Strasse (DUSS) mbH

Ferdinand-Happ-Strasse 61

D-60314 Frankurt/Main

Sales

Customer Service Export
Tel. +49 40 756687-324/-321

cs.de.export@ersrail.com

Customer Service Import
Tel. +49 40 756687-311/-327

cs.de.import@ersrail.com

Tânia Tiemeier
Tel. +49 40 756687-310

t.tiemeier@ersrail.com

Stefan Haken
Tel. +49 40 756687-302

s.haken@ersrail.com

Kerstin Marti
Tel. +49 172 9755925

k.marti@ersrail.com

Martina Huber
Tel. +49 162 4495597

m.huber@ersrail.com

Andreas Schulz
Tel. +49 172 4108197

a.schulz@ersrail.com

Tjeerd Spierdijk
Tel. +31 61 4840909

t.spierdijk@ersrail.com


